 Shenzhen Macroreer E-Business CO., LTD.
3/F, Building 57, DaYun Software Park,                                                                  20140806
HenGang ST, LongGang District, Shenzhen, P.R.C Zipcode: 518000                                      Ver.:1.0
Tel: +86-755-85210544  Fax: +86-755-85210544
SFP-SM3124-LX
1.25Gbps SFP Transceiver, Single Mode, 20km Reach
 Product Features

Tel: +86-755-85210544  Fax: +86-755-85210544
  Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
SFP-SM3124-LXDC 1310nm,  1.25Gbps,  LC,  20km,    0°C~+70°C,  with DDM
SFP-SM3124-LXDI 1310nm,  1.25Gbps,  LC,  20km,  -40°C~+85°C,  with DDM
SFP-SM3124-LXNC 1310nm,  1.25Gbps,  LC,  20km,    0°C~+70°C,  without DDM
SFP-SM3124-LXNI 1310nm,  1.25Gbps,  LC,  20km,  -40°C~+85°C,  without DDM
 For More Information
Web:    www.macroreer.com E-mail :  marketing@macroreer.com
3/F, Building57, DaYun Software Park  LongGang ST, LongGang District, Shenzhen, P.R.C Zipcode: 518000  Tel:+86-755-29303670  Fax: +86-755-29303671